

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2240/2025
CAV No. 1745/2025

Anwar Hussain

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

**Authorized Officer Citizen Co-
operative Bank Ltd. Jammu and
others**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

21.11.2025

Objections stand filed.

List for consideration on 06.02.2026.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

21.11.2025

Michal Sharma/PS